
 

 

 

Spot Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2020‐21) 

Shortlisted Candidates for Spot Selection 

 

The Spot Admission into M.Tech. Programme 2020‐21 will be held on August 29, 2020 to fill up the vacant 
seats from the waiting list candidates. 

 

The candidates listed below for spot admission to M.Tech. Programme 2020‐21 are required to report at 

the email id: academic.mtech@iitbbs.ac.in till 11.00 AM on 29 August, 2020. Email received after 11.00 AM 

will not be considered. Based on inter‐se merits of the candidates reported, the final list will be displayed 

in the Institute e‐notice board by 3.30 PM on the same date i.e 29 August, 2020 or thereafter. The 

Selected candidates will have to join by 1st September, 2020.  

School of Electrical Sciences 
(Power Electronics and Drives) 

Sl.

No. 
Application No.  Name of the Candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY
1 MTECH/PED/2020/0443 MR. NISHIT SHARMA

2 MTECH/PED/2020/0058 MR. NAVEEN KUMAR SAHU

3 MTECH/PED/2020/0076 MR. SAHIL DALVI

4 MTECH/PED/2020/0394 MS. RINKI

5 MTECH/PED/2020/0033 MR. SANJEEB KUMAR GOUDA

6 MTECH/PED/2020/0422 MR. DEVENDRA PARMAR

7 MTECH/PED/2020/0404 MR. A SUNIL KUMAR REDDY

8 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0065 MR. ANURAG TIKARIHA

9 MTECH/PED/2020/0047 MR. AMRIT KUMAR JIT

10 MTECH/PED/2020/0326 MR. NEELESH PRATAP SINGH

11 MTECH/PED/2020/0139 MR. ANDEMACHUGARI VENKATA MAHESH 

12 MTECH/PED/2020/0175 MS. SUDESHNA BIT

13 MTECH/PED/2020/0450 MR. PADAM DHAR DWIVEDI

14 MTECH/PED/2020/0042 MR. ARJAB SENGUPTA

15 MTECH/PED/2020/0182 MR. MD NAZISH KAMRAN

16 MTECH/PED/2020/0258 MR. PRASHANT

17 MTECH/PED/2020/0014 MR. ASHWANI KUMAR

18 MTECH/PED/2020/0486 MR. SHISHU PAL YADAV

19 MTECH/PED/2020/0081 MS. RICHA DUBEY

20 MTECH/PED/2020/0084 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH

21 MTECH/PED/2020/0110 MR. SHUBHASHISH

22 MTECH/PED/2020/0454 MR. HIMEN KIRIT SAVSANI

23 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0025 MR. VELICHETI SIVAJI GANESH

24 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0028 MR. NAVEEN NAGARAPU

25 MTECH/PED/2020/0195 MR. PRASOON

26 MTECH/PED/2020/0205 MR. HIMANSHU PATHAK

27 MTECH/PED/2020/0305 MR. ANKIT KUMAR RANJAN

28 MTECH/PED/2020/0065 MR. SUMIT KUMAR MONDAL

29 MTECH/PED/2020/0097 MR. MONICA PRASAD

30 MTECH/PED/2020/0133 MS. SULAGNA BISWAL

31 MTECH/PED/2020/0144 MR. VENKATA ADITYA DUGGARAJU 
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32 MTECH/PED/2020/0171 MS. IPSITA PRIYADARSHINI

33 MTECH/PED/2020/0433 MS. PARAMITA BANERJEE

34 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0108 MR. ENDURI VAMSHIDHAR REDDY

35 MTECH/PED/2020/0352 MS. SEZAL GUPTA

36 MTECH/PED/2020/0498 MR. PANKAJ PANDEY

37 MTECH/PED/2020/0057 MS. POLAKI ANANTHA SATYA ANUSHA 

38 MTECH/PED/2020/0204 MR. RATNESH KUMAR YADAV

39 MTECH/PED/2020/0490 MS. SAUMYA YADAV

40 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0134 MR. VIPUL KUMAR JAISWAL

41 MTECH/PED/2020/0309 MS. SHREEPOOJA SINGH

42 MTECH/PED/2020/0320 MR. PRABHAT SINGH

43 MTECH/PED/2020/0061 MR. AKASH RAJ

44 MTECH/PED/2020/0410 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR

45 MTECH/PED/2020/0219 MR. SHIVANSH SHRIVASTAVA

46 MTECH/PED/2020/0049 MR. SOURAV PANDA

47 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0045 MR. ANUPAM SHUKLA

48 MTECH/PED/2020/0395 MR. NITESH BHATNAGAR

49 MTECH/PED/2020/0203 MR. VIPUL SANTWANI

50 MTECH/PED/2020/0111 MR. PAWAN SHARMA

51 MTECH/PED/2020/0152 MR. MIRDODDI KAUSHIK

52 MTECH/PED/2020/0177 MR. KOUSHIK DE

53 MTECH/PED/2020/0353 MR. PAWAN SHARMA

54 MTECH/PED/2020/0471 MR. UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA

55 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0022 MR. SIDDHANT SHEKHAR

56 MTECH/PED/2020/0408 MR. RAJ RAUSHAN BHARTI

57 MTECH/PED/2020/0425 MR. PRADIUM KUMAR

58 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0099 MR. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV

59 MTECH/PED/2020/0120 MR. GIDDALURU PAVAN KUMAR

60 MTECH/PED/2020/0022 MR. ABINASH TRIPATHY

61 MTECH/PED/2020/0026 MR. SUNKARANAM SAI VENKAT

62 MTECH/PED/2020/0073 MR. SURAJIT SAHA

63 MTECH/PED/2020/0085 MR. BIKASHA KANTI NAYAK

64 MTECH/PED/2020/0366 MR. JAYANT PRAKASH

65 MTECH/PED/2020/0466 MS. SNEHAL SINGH

66 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0037 MR. NEEL SHRIVASTAVA

67 MTECH/PED/2020/0159 MS. GRANDHE SRAVANI

68 MTECH/PED/2020/0004 MS. GURUGUBELLI VARSHINI BHARADWAJ 

69 MTECH/PED/2020/0017 MS. TANYA PRAKASH

70 MTECH/PED/2020/0222 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR

71 MTECH/PED/2020/0045 MR. ABHISHEK SOHGAURA

72 MTECH/PED/2020/0313 MS. ANSHIKA GUPTA

73 MTECH/PED/2020/0453 MR. PATIL HITENDRA PRAKASH

74 MTECH/PED/2020/0502 MR. MARKANDEYULU REDDI

75 MTECH/PED/2020/0248 MR. AVIJIT NEMO

76 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0001 MR. ASHWANI CHANDOLA

77 MTECH/PED/2020/0001 MR. MANEESH KUMAR

78 MTECH/PED/2020/0129 MS. DEEKSHA SHARMA

79 MTECH/PED/2020/0162 MR. JNANARANJAN DAS

80 MTECH/PED/2020/0217 MR. SOURAV SEN

81 MTECH/PED/2020/0477 MS. ARPITA NATH

82 MTECH/PED/2020/0198 MR. ANMOL KUMAR NIGAM

83 MTECH/PED/2020/0023 MS. KILARI PRAGNAA

84 MTECH/PED/2020/0087 MS. MARELLA SRI CHANDANA

85 MTECH/PED/2020/0321 MR. ASHISH AGARWAL

86 MTECH/PED/2020/0335 MS. PADMAKSHI

87 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0071 MR. AVIRAL TRIPATHI

88 MTECH/PED/2020/0003 MR. VIVEK KUMAR

89 MTECH/PED/2020/0183 MR. CIJO C SABU

90 MTECH/PED/2020/0264 MR. SARANG ASHOK SURYAWANSHI 

91 MTECH/PED/2020/0434 MR. SUMIT RAJ

92 MTECH/PED/2020/0400 MS. ASHA KUMARI

93 MTECH/PED/2020/0357 MR. KOTA SAI KIRAN

94 MTECH/PED/2020/0149 MR. ANAND KUMAR R



 
95 MTECH/PED/2020/0332 MR. SOURABH JAIN

96 MTECH/PED/2020/0226 MR. SAI KRISHNA VOLLALA

97 MTECH/PED/2020/0292 MR. PRINCE KUMAR PIYUSH

98 MTECH/PED/2020/0464 MR. RAVI KUMAR

99 MTECH/PED/2020/0040 MR. VIVEK PATEL

100 MTECH/PED/2020/0508 MS. AKANSHA JAISWAL

101 MTECH/PED/2020/0429 MR. ABHINANDAN PANDEY

102 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0007 MS. KOTHURI NAGA KRISHNA SOUJANYA 

103 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0064 MR. NEELESH SABAT

104 MTECH/PED/2020/0089 MR. SUMAN SAURAV

105 MTECH/PED/2020/0368 MR. OMKAR SANJAY MANGNALE

106 MTECH/PED/2020/0461 MR. ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY

107 MTECH/PED/2020/0119 MR. NAINAPATRUNI VINAY KUMAR 

108 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0119 MR. VIBHOR JAISWAL

109 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0009 MR. RAJAT KUMAR

110 MTECH/PED/2020/0104 MR. MEHER PRIYATAM

111 MTECH/PED/2020/0239 MR. AYUSH KAPUR

112 MTECH/PED/2020/0287 MR. LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN R

113 MTECH/PED/2020/0383 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR UPADHYAY

114 MTECH/PED/2020/0048 MR. ANUP KUMAR SINGH

115 MTECH/PED/2020/0274 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

116 MTECH/PED/2020/0483 MR. K B R G KUMAR

117 MTECH/PED/2020/0231 MR. RAJAT SHARMA

118 MTECH/PED/2020/0243 MR. SHIVAM GUPTA

119 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0096 MR. ALAY ATULKUMAR SHAH

120 MTECH/PED/2020/0278 MR. KAPIL SHARMA

121 MTECH/PED/2020/0349 MR. VISHWAJIT SHARAD RAUT

122 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0047 MS. SIMRAN PRIYASHI

123 MTECH/PED/2020/0505 MR. AAKASH GUWALANI

124 MTECH/PED/2020/0063 MS. KARUNA KUMARI

125 MTECH/PED/2020/0006 MR. SHUBHAM DWIVEDI

126 MTECH/PED/2020/0010 MR. SARANG J MENON

127 MTECH/PED/2020/0116 MS. MANASA T S R

128 MTECH/PED/2020/0194 MR. SHUBHAM PANDEY

129 MTECH/PED/2020/0197 MR. JOHN SEBASTIAN

130 MTECH/PED/2020/0350 MR. MANISH MISHRA

131 MTECH/PED/2020/0418 MR. SHIVAM GUPTA

132 MTECH/PED/2020/0439 MR. CHALLA SIRI TEJ

133 MTECH/PED/2020/0123 MR. SHIVAM SETH

134 MTECH/PED/2020/0156 MR. BALWANT KUSHWAHA

135 MTECH/PED/2020/0380 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR

136 MTECH/PED/2020/0510 MR. UTKARSH SINGH

137 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0076 MS. NEETA YADAV

138 MTECH/PED/2020/0027 MR. SURYA TEJA KONDAPALLI

139 MTECH/PED/2020/0093 MR. A. KUSALAVA SARMA

140 MTECH/PED/2020/0370 MR. SHUBHANSHU

141 MTECH/PED/2020/0188 MR. BODDU SUJITH

142 MTECH/PED/2020/0333 MS. KUKKALA LIKHITHA

143 MTECH/PED/2020/0497 MR. MADHU AMARABOINA

144 MTECH/PED/2020/0438 MS. SUNITA NANDA

145 MTECH/PED/2020/0371 MR. PRIYANSHU KUMAR

146 MTECH/PED/2020/0428 MS. J VAISHNAVI

147 MTECH/PED/2020/0399 MR. DURGANAND BHARDWAJ

148 MTECH/PED/2020/0191 MR. ADITYA VIKRAM SHIVHARE

149 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0002 MR. NARENDRA SINGODIA

150 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0020 MR. ABHIJIT CHANDRA

151 MTECH/PED/2020/0012 MR. VAIBHAV BANDUJI INGLE

152 MTECH/PED/2020/0035 MS. PRARTHANA DAS

153 MTECH/PED/2020/0364 MR. AYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

154 MTECH/PED/2020/0452 MS. SOLANKI DEVANGI PRAVINSINGH 

155 MTECH/PED/2020/0056 MR. SOMNATH KUMAR GUPTA

156 MTECH/PED/2020/0407 MR. SANKATHALA VENKATESWARA MAHATHI 

157 MTECH/PED/2020/0441 MR. AMIT SINGH KUSHAWAHA



 
158 MTECH/PED/2020/0504 MR. UMMALETI SAI SANGEETH

159 MTECH/PED/2020/0209 MR. JATIN KUMAR

160 MTECH/PED/2020/0280 MR. HARSHIT MISHRA

161 MTECH/PED/2020/0018 MR. PRINCE KUMAR

162 MTECH/PED/2020/0233 MR. ASHUTOSH PATIDAR

163 MTECH/PED/2020/0098 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA

164 MTECH/PED/2020/0046 MR. DEBASMIT DEY

165 MTECH/PED/2020/0072 MR. GOUTAM GHOSH

166 MTECH/PED/2020/0153 MR. ABHISHEK CHANDEL

167 MTECH/PED/2020/0218 MR. TRIPATHI SIDDHARTH SUDHAKAR 

168 MTECH/PED/2020/0237 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH

169 MTECH/PED/2020/0050 MR. KARM DAVE

170 MTECH/PED/2020/0102 MS. RISHITA MUVVA

171 MTECH/PED/2020/0341 MR. RITESH JHA

172 MTECH/PED/2020/0070 MR. HARIDEVAN GOVINDARASU

173 MTECH/PED/2020/0277 MR. KUNAL KAUSHALPRASAD BOPATE 

174 MTECH/PED/2020/0385 MR. RAHUL PRADHAN

175 MTECH/PED/2020/0458 MR. PRANAV PRAKASH

176 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0085 MS. RINKEE GUPTA

177 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0011 MR. SHUBHAM KANDWAL

178 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0062 MR. BADAL PANDIT

OBC CATEGORY 
1 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0134 MR. VIPUL KUMAR JAISWAL

2 MTECH/PED/2020/0061 MR. AKASH RAJ

3 MTECH/PED/2020/0410 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR

4 MTECH/PED/2020/0395 MR. NITESH BHATNAGAR

5 MTECH/PED/2020/0408 MR. RAJ RAUSHAN BHARTI

6 MTECH/PED/2020/0425 MR. PRADIUM KUMAR

7 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0099 MR. KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV

8 MTECH/PED/2020/0004 MS. GURUGUBELLI VARSHINI BHARADWAJ 

9 MTECH/PED/2020/0017 MS. TANYA PRAKASH

10 MTECH/PED/2020/0222 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR

11 MTECH/PED/2020/0453 MR. PATIL HITENDRA PRAKASH

12 MTECH/PED/2020/0502 MR. MARKANDEYULU REDDI

13 MTECH/PED/2020/0162 MR. JNANARANJAN DAS

14 MTECH/PED/2020/0217 MR. SOURAV SEN

15 MTECH/PED/2020/0003 MR. VIVEK KUMAR

16 MTECH/PED/2020/0183 MR. CIJO C SABU

17 MTECH/PED/2020/0264 MR. SARANG ASHOK SURYAWANSHI 

18 MTECH/PED/2020/0434 MR. SUMIT RAJ

19 MTECH/PED/2020/0357 MR. KOTA SAI KIRAN

20 MTECH/PED/2020/0226 MR. SAI KRISHNA VOLLALA

21 MTECH/PED/2020/0292 MR. PRINCE KUMAR PIYUSH

22 MTECH/PED/2020/0464 MR. RAVI KUMAR

23 MTECH/PED/2020/0089 MR. SUMAN SAURAV

24 MTECH/PED/2020/0368 MR. OMKAR SANJAY MANGNALE

25 MTECH/PED/2020/0119 MR. NAINAPATRUNI VINAY KUMAR 

26 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0119 MR. VIBHOR JAISWAL

27 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0009 MR. RAJAT KUMAR

28 MTECH/PED/2020/0274 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR

29 MTECH/PED/2020/0483 MR. K B R G KUMAR

30 MTECH/PED/2020/0349 MR. VISHWAJIT SHARAD RAUT

31 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0047 MS. SIMRAN PRIYASHI

32 MTECH/PED/2020/0063 MS. KARUNA KUMARI

33 MTECH/PED/2020/0123 MR. SHIVAM SETH

34 MTECH/PED/2020/0156 MR. BALWANT KUSHWAHA

35 MTECH/PED/2020/0380 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR

36 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0076 MS. NEETA YADAV

37 MTECH/PED/2020/0188 MR. BODDU SUJITH

38 MTECH/PED/2020/0333 MS. KUKKALA LIKHITHA

39 MTECH/PED/2020/0497 MR. MADHU AMARABOINA

40 MTECH/PED/2020/0191 MR. ADITYA VIKRAM SHIVHARE



 
41 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0002 MR. NARENDRA SINGODIA

42 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0020 MR. ABHIJIT CHANDRA

43 MTECH/PED/2020/0012 MR. VAIBHAV BANDUJI INGLE

44 MTECH/PED/2020/0056 MR. SOMNATH KUMAR GUPTA

45 MTECH/PED/2020/0407 MR. SANKATHALA VENKATESWARA MAHATHI 

46 MTECH/PED/2020/0441 MR. AMIT SINGH KUSHAWAHA

47 MTECH/PED/2020/0504 MR. UMMALETI SAI SANGEETH

48 MTECH/PED/2020/0018 MR. PRINCE KUMAR

49 MTECH/PED/2020/0233 MR. ASHUTOSH PATIDAR

50 MTECH/PED/2020/0098 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA

51 MTECH/PED/2020/0070 MR. HARIDEVAN GOVINDARASU

52 MTECH/PED/2020/0277 MR. KUNAL KAUSHALPRASAD BOPATE 

53 MTECH/PED/2020/0385 MR. RAHUL PRADHAN

54 MTECH/PED/2020/0458 MR. PRANAV PRAKASH

55 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0011 MR. SHUBHAM KANDWAL

56 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0062 MR. BADAL PANDIT

57 MTECH/PED/2020/0074 MR. ASHISH KUMAR MODI

58 MTECH/PED/2020/0189 MS. SUBHASMITA MOHANTY

59 MTECH/PED/2020/0229 MS. RITIKA VERMA

60 MTECH/PED/2020/0241 MR. PRASHANT SHARMA

61 MTECH/PED/2020/0398 MS. PUJA GUPTA

62 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0097 MR. SHUBHAM BHOYAR

63 MTECH/PED/2020/0301 MR. MARRAPU VYNATHEYA

64 MTECH/PED/2020/0417 MR. BIRANCHI NARAYAN SAHOO

65 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0043 MR. SUMIT HALWA

66 MTECH/PED/2020/0062 MR. BOGA PAVAN KALYAN

67 MTECH/PED/2020/0126 MR. VIKAS RATHAUR

68 MTECH/PED/2020/0201 MR. GANDRETI GOWRI GANESH

69 MTECH/PED/2020/0251 MR. JAGAN MUKESH S R

70 MTECH/PED/2020/0318 MR. ADITYA YADAV

71 MTECH/PED/2020/0322 MR. AMIT RAJABHAU SAWAKE

72 MTECH/PED/2020/0117 MR. ISRADANI TANGIRALA

73 MTECH/PED/2020/0506 MR. RAHUL KUMAR

74 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0031 MR. PRITIRANJAN PRADHAN

75 MTECH/PED/2020/0199 MR. ANUJ KUMAR

76 MTECH/PED/2020/0355 MR. DEEPAK CHANDR

77 MTECH/PED/2020/0448 MR. AMIT GAURAV

78 MTECH/PED/2020/0427 MR. VARUN YUVRAJ

79 MTECH/PED/2020/0083 MS. NEHA PATEL

80 MTECH/PED/2020/0382 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR

81 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0121 MR. SUJEET KUMAR YADAV

82 MTECH/PED/2020/0295 MR. SUBHAMSHREE PRADHAN

83 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0003 MR. SOURABH BHAI PATEL

84 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0019 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR

85 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0113 MR. SHAIK YOUSUF

86 MTECH/PED/2020/0163 MS. MAKIREDDY POOJITHA

87 MTECH/PED/2020/0442 MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR

88 MTECH/PED/2020/0390 MS. PALLAVI SIKHA

89 MTECH/PED/2020/0015 MR. SUBHAJIT DEY

90 MTECH/PED/2020/0310 MS. ANJALI RAMKRUSHNA KHIRATKAR 

91 MTECH/PED/2020/0440 MS. ANJALI RAMKRUSHNA KHIRATKAR 

92 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0146 MR. HARISH MAHLA

93 MTECH/SUP/PED/2020/0057 MS. DEEPALI LODHI

94 MTECH/PED/2020/0472 MR. VIKASH KUMAR

95 MTECH/PED/2020/0487 MR. MAHAVISEK PATRA

 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	

	



 

	

Candidates  should  be  prepared  to  pay  the  admission  fee  as  mentioned  below 

through online by 30th August,2020 to confirm their joining: 

 (1)	Institute	Fee:  https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm?corpID=381114   
 

(i) Rs.	39,759/‐	for	General/EWS/OBC	category  
(ii) Rs.	34,759/‐	for	SC/ST/PwD	category	 

 
(2) Hostel	Fee: http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/hostel_payment.php 

 (i)  Rs.	14,000/‐	towards hostel mess advance.  

 

They are also required to submit the following documents as mentioned below on 
receipt of further instructions from ERP: 
 

 

Annexure I, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII & X can be downloaded from the institute website 

http://www.iitbbs.ac.in/forms.php   

 

  	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Sd/‐	  

         Dean	(Academic	Affairs)	

1)  GATE Score Card  

2)  Certificates and Transcript of all Qualifying Examination (Matriculation onwards). 

3)  Candidates unable to submit the Qualifying Degree Certificate, are required to provide 
Provisional Certificate or a Course Completion Certificate duly signed by the Head of 
College/Department from the concerned institution. 

4)  Proof of Date of Birth 

5)  Recent passport size colour photographs in JPG format with dimension of 200×250 
pixels and less than 100Kb.  

6)  Soft copy of signature in JPG format with dimension of 200×50 pixels and less than 80Kb. 

7)  Candidates who are employed are required to submit a relieving certificate from employer 
in case they are currently employed, failing which they will not be entertained. 

8)  SC/ST/GEN‐EWS/OBC‐NCL/Disability certificate as per the Govt. of India format issued by a 
Competent Authority. The GEN‐EWS and OBC‐NCL certificates in the prescribed format 
should have been issued after 01.04.2019 by a Competent Authority.  

9)  Students Profile    (Annexure‐I)                   

10)  Declaration/Undertaking from the Student/Parents (Annexure‐II)

11)  Anti‐ragging Form (Annexure‐ III)

12)  Medical Form (Annexure– IV) 

13)  Declaration for sharing student academic performance (Annexure‐ V)

14)  Anti‐ Plagiarism Policy (Annexure‐VI) 

15)  Use of internet only for Academic Purpose (Annexure‐VII) 

16)  Bank details form (Annexure‐X) 


